Additional notes:

Chicago Transit A ty
(‘3\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

Monday thru Friday #92 Foster

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA Eastbound Westbound
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. LV Jeffer- ARBryn LV Bryn LV Jeffer-
o ste r sonPark  Foster/ Foster/  Foster/ Mawr Mawr Foster/ Foster/  Foster/  son Park
0 Federal law requires priority Seating be Blue Line Pulaski Kedzie Lincoln Red Line RedLine Lincoln Kedzie Pulaski  Blue Line
A R A R i 4:19a  4:29a 4:33a 4:37a 4:46a 4:50a 5:04a 5:08a 5:13a 5:23a
gcla3|gnat<id fcar senloras 6!“% %:aople W'T d'iab'l't'es' Effective Jun. 4, 2023 441 451 455 459 508 512 527 531 535 545
ease stand up anayie ese seats wnen 500  5:10 514  5:18 5:27 5:31 5:46 550 554 6:04
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. 5118 5128 5:32 536 5:46 5550  6:05 6:09 614 6:24
5:34 5:44 5:49 5:53 6:04 6:09 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:47
(O schedules and other info in this timetable 801  e43  &1r  6os 68 830 687 702 708 79
are subject to change. CTA does not assume 614 625  6:30 635 647 652 741 716 722 7:34
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for 6:26  6:37 6:42 647  7:00 7:05 724 729  7:36 7:48
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. 6:37 649 654 659  7:13 717 736 741 748 800
6:48  7:00 7:05  7:10 7:24 7:29 748 7:54  8:00 8:12
6 Pay close attention to destination signs and Bryn Mawr — Sheridan 1000W g:?g ;;g ;:;g ;gg ;:gg ;:gl g:?g g:?g g:;g g:gg
Ot . Red Line A : : : : : : : : : :
announcements when boarding: added service ! 'tﬁ ' ' 721 7:35 7:41 747 8:03 8:07 826 832  8:38 8:49
may sometimes be provided over portions of this station > Broadway 1200W 7:35 749 755 801 8:17 821 840 845 851 9:01
or any bus route and some trips can end before = 7:49 8:03 8:10 8:16 8:31 8:36 8:55 9:00 9:06 9:16
the furthest terminal on a line depending 3 Clark@1500W 806 819 826 832 847 852 91 916 921 931
i a5 or time of day, o ar 8:25  8:37 8:43  8:49 9:03 9:09  9:28 9:33  9:38 9:49
on service nee Y. H 8:45 857 9:03  9:09 9:23 927 946 9:52 957 10:08
S : £ Damen 2000W 9:05 917 9:23  9:29 9:43 9:47  10:06  10:12  10:17  10:28
L L L N L e S8ty oan gk BB By kn RE oy i
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during & High School 10:06 1018  10:23 10:290  10:42 1048  11:07 1113 1118 11:29
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or 10:27  10:39  10:44  10:50  11:03 11:09 11:28  11:34  11:39  11:50
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. Western 2400W 10:48  11:00  11:05 11:11  11:25 11:31 11550 11555 12:01p  12:12p
) Lincoln @ 2500W 118 1142 1147 i18e 1207 1204p 1234 1240 1248 1257
Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text e 12:03p 12:08p 12:$2p 1228 1235 1285 201 307 18
or e-mail about planned service changes every Kedzie 3200W 12:11p 12:23  12:28  12:35  12:49 12:55  1:15  1:21 1:27  1:38
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and 12:31  12:43  12:48  12:55  1:09 1:15  1:35  1:41  1:47  1:59
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at Z 12:51 1:03 1:08  1:15 1:29 1:34  1:54 2:00  2:07 2:19
itchi . < 110 1:22 1:27  1:34 1:48 1:52  2:12 2:18  2:25 2:37
HEE T gRET o S Berwyn RedLine | & e 1:27  1:39  1:45  1:51  2:05 2:10  2:31  2:38 245  2:58
. . due to construction | £ 1:43 1:56 2:02 2:08 2:22 2:26 2:47 2:54 3:02 3:16
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app until 2024, Service | 8 N 1:59 211 217 2:23  2:38 2:42  3:03 310 3:18  3:32
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at rerouted to Bryn Mawr| = | Pulaski 4000W 214 2:26  2:32  2:38  2:53 2:57  3:18  3:26  3:33 347
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion, aed d’l-,;';; g“;}{'g%ﬁr §=ig §=gg §=g<15 §=gg g=gg g=;g ?33 g‘:g; 2=32 2:(133
nglf'ggg?%bllgzme ECED IR TETTEE e and Sheridan 2:56  3:09 315 323 3:39 344 406 412 420 4:34
; 311 3:24 3:31  3:39 3:55 4:00  4:22 4:28  4:36 4:50
3:26  3:40 3:47  3:54 4:11 4:16  4:38 4:44  4:52 5:06
Cicero 4800W 3:43  3:57 4:04 411 4:28 4:33  4:55 5:01  5:09 5:23
4:01 4:15 4:22 4:29 4:46 4:51 5:13 5:19 5:26 5:40
Elston@5000W 4:19  4:33 4:40  4:47 5:04 5:09  5:32 5:37  5:44 5:57
4:37  4:51 4:58  5:05 5:22 5:27  5:50 5:55  6:02 6:15
4:56 5:10 5:17 5:24 5:41 5:45 6:08 6:13 6:19 6:31
)exye( 5:16 5:30 5:37 5:44 6:01 6:05 6:28 6:33 6:39 6:50
& Jefferson Park 5:36  5:50 5:58  6:04 6:21 6:25  6:47 6:52  6:58 7:09
\/. Blue Line/Metra 5:57 6:11 6:18 6:24 6:41 6:45 7:06 71 717 7:28
Q station 6:18 6:32 6:39 6:45 7:01 7:06 7:26 7:31 7:36 7:47
%QQ 6:41 6:54 7:00 7:06 7:21 7:26 7:45 7:49 7:54 8:05
K o 7:04  7:16 7:22  7:28 7:42 7:48  8:06 811  8:16 8:26
NG 7:27  7:39 7:45  7:50 8:04 8:09  8:28 8:32  8:37 8:48
g 7:50  8:01 8:06  8:11 8:25 8:31  8:49 8:54  8:59 9:09
W 8:13 8:24 8:29 8:34 8:47 8:52 9:10 9:14 9:20 9:30
8:36  8:47 8:52  8:57 9:10 9:14  9:31 9:35  9:41 9:51
9:02  9:14 9:19  9:23 9:37 9:41  9:57  10:01 10:06 10:15
9:30  9:42 9:46  9:51  10:02 10:07 10:22  10:26  10:31  10:40
9:58 10:10 10:14 10:19 10:30 10:34 10:49 10:53 10:58 11:07

All CTA buses are accessible

transitchicago.com/bus/92




Saturday #92 Foster Sunday/holiday #92 Foster

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
LV Jeffer- AR Bryn LV Bryn LV Jeffer- LV Jeffer- AR Bryn LV Bryn LV Jeffer-
sonPark Foster/ Foster/  Foster/ Mawr Mawr Foster/ Foster/  Foster/  sonPark sonPark Foster/ Foster/  Foster/ Mawr Mawr Foster/ Foster/  Foster/  sonPark
Blue Line Pulaski Kedzie Lincoln Red Line Red Line Lincoln Kedzie Pulaski  BlueLine Blue Line Pulaski Kedzie Lincoln Red Line Red Line Lincoln Kedzie Pulaski  BlueLine
4:18a  4:28a 4:31a  4:35a 4:44a 4:48a  5:01a 5:05a 5:09a 5:18a 5:30a 5:39a 5:43a 5:47a 5:56a 6:00a 6:15a 6:19a 6:23a 6:32a
4:40 4:49 4:53 4:56 5:05 5:10 5:24 5:28 5:32 5:41 5:53 6:03 6:07 6:10 6:19 6:24 6:39 6:43 6:47 6:56
5:01 5:11 5:15 5:19 5:29 5:33 5:48 5:52 5:56 6:05 6:17 6:26 6:30 6:34 6:43 6:48 7:03 7:07 7:11 7:20
5:23 5:33 5:37 5:41 5:50 5:54 6:09 6:13 6:17 6:26 6:40 6:50 6:54 6:57 7:06 712 7:27 7:31 7:35 7:44
5:43 5:53 5:57 6:01 6:11 6:15 6:30 6:34 6:38 6:47 7:04 714 7:18 7:22 7:32 7:36 7:52 7:56 8:00 8:09
6:03 6:13 6:17 6:21 6:30 6:36 6:51 6:55 6:59 7:08 7:27 7:37 7:41 7:45 7:55 7:59 8:15 8:19 8:23 8:32
6:22 6:32 6:36 6:40 6:50 6:56 711 7:15 719 7:28 7:48 7:58 8:02 8:06 8:16 8:20 8:36 8:40 8:44 8:53
6:42 6:53 6:57 7:01 712 7:16 7:32 7:36 7:40 7:50 8:09 8:19 8:23 8:27 8:37 8:41 8:57 9:01 9:06 9:15
7:01 7:12 7:16 721 7:32 7:36 7:52 7:56 8:00 8:10 8:27 8:38 8:42 8:46 8:57 9:01 9:18 9:23 9:28 9:37
7:20 7:31 7:35 7:40 7:51 7:56 8:12 8:16 8:20 8:30 8:46 8:56 9:00 9:05 9:16 9:20 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:56
7:39 7:50 7:55 7:59 8:10 8:15 8:33 8:38 8:43 8:52 9:04 9:14 9:19 9:23 9:35 9:39 9:56 10:01 10:06 10:15
7:58 8:09 8:14 8:18 8:30 8:35 8:52 8:57 9:02 9:12 9:22 9:32 9:37 9:41 9:54 9:58 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:34
8:17 8:28 8:33 8:38 8:50 8:54 9:12 9:17 9:22 9:31 9:40 9:51 9:55  10:00 10:13 10:17  10:35 10:40 10:45 10:55
8:36 8:47 8:52 8:57 9:09 9:13 9:32 9:37 9:42 9:53 9:56  10:07 10:12 10:17 10:29 10:33 10:52 10:56  11:01 11:11
8:54 9:05 9:10 9:15 9:28 9:32 9:51 9:57  10:02 10:12 10:12  10:23 10:28  10:33 10:45 10:49 11:08 11:12 1117 11:27
9:12 9:23 9:28 9:34 9:47 9:51 10:10 10:16  10:22 10:32 10:28  10:39 10:44  10:49 11:01 11:06 11:24 11:29 11:34 11:44
9:29 9:41 9:46 9:51 10:05 10:09 10:29 10:34  10:40 10:51 10:44  10:55 11:00 11:05 11:17 11:22 11:42 11:47 1152 12:02p
9:46 9:58 10:03 10:08 10:22 10:26  10:46 10:51 10:57 11:08 11:00 11:11 11:16  11:21 11:33 11:39 11:58 12:03p 12:09p 12:19
10:03 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:39 10:43  11:04 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:16  11:27 11:32  11:37 11:49 11:55 12:15p 12:20 12:25 12:35
10:20 10:32 10:37  10:42 10:56 11:00 11:21 11:27  11:33 11:44 11:32 11:43 11:48 11:53 12:05p 12:12p 12:31 12:36 12:42 12:52
10:36 10:48 10:53 10:59 11:13 11:17  11:38 11:44  11:50 12:01p 11:48  11:59 12:04p 12:09p 12:21 12:29 12:48 12:53  12:59 1:09
10:52 11:04 11:09 11:15 11:29 11:34  11:55 12:00p 12:06p 12:18 12:05p 12:16p 12:21 12:26 12:42 12:46 1:05 1:10 1:16 1:26
11:08 11:20 11:25  11:31 11:46 11:50 12:11p 12:16 12:22 12:34 12:21 12:33 12:37 12:43 12:58 1:03 1:22 1:27 1:33 1:43
11:23 11:35 11:40 11:46 12:01p 12:06p 12:27 12:33  12:39 12:50 12:38 12:50 12:54 1:00 1:14 1:20 1:39 1:44 1:50 2:00
11:38  11:50 11:56 12:02p 12:18 12:22  12:43 12:49  12:55 1:06 12:55 1:07 1:11 1:17 1:31 1:37 1:56 2:01 2:07 2:17
11:53 12:05p 12:11p 12:17 12:33 12:37 12:58 1:05 1:10 1:22 1:12 1:24 1:28 1:34 1:48 1:54 2:13 2:18 2:24 2:34
12:08p 12:20 12:26  12:32 12:48 12:52 1:13 1:20 1:25 1:37 1:29 1:4 1:45 1:51 2:05 2:11 2:30 2:35 2:41 2:51
12:23  12:35 12:41 12:47 1:03 1:07 1:29 1:35 1:41 1:53 1:46 1:58 2:02 2:08 2:22 2:28 2:47 2:52 2:58 3:08
12:38 12:50 12:56 1:02 1:18 1:22 1:45 1:51 1:57 2:09 2:03 2:15 2:20 2:25 2:37 2:45 3:05 3:09 3:14 3:25
12:54 1:06 1:11 1:18 1:34 1:38 2:01 2:07 2:13 2:25 2:20 2:32 2:37 2:42 2:54 3:02 3:22 3:26 3:31 3:42
1:10 1:22 1:27 1:34 1:50 1:54 2:17 2:23 2:29 2:41 2:37 2:49 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:39 3:43 3:48 3:59
1:26 1:38 1:43 1:50 2:06 2:10 2:32 2:37 2:43 2:55 2:54 3:06 3:11 3:16 3:28 3:36 3:55 4:00 4:05 4:15
1:42 1:54 1:59 2:06 2:22 2:26 2:47 2:53 2:59 3:10 3:11 3:23 3:28 3:33 3:45 3:53 4:12 4:17 4:22 4:32
1:58 2:10 2:15 2:22 2:38 2:42 3:03 3:09 3:15 3:26 3:28 3:40 3:45 3:50 4:02 4:10 4:29 4:34 4:39 4:49
2:14 2:27 2:32 2:38 2:53 2:58 3:19 3:25 3:31 3:42 3:46 3:57 4:02 4:07 4:20 4:27 4:46 4:51 4:56 5:06
2:31 2:43 2:48 2:54 3:10 3:14 3:35 3:41 3:47 3:58 4:03 4:15 4:20 4:25 4:37 4:44 5:03 5:08 5:13 5:23
2:47 3:00 3:05 3:11 3:26 3:30 3:52 3:57 4:03 4:15 4:21 4:33 4:38 4:43 4:55 5:01 5:20 5:25 5:30 5:40
3:04 3:16 3:21 3:27 3:43 3:47 4:08 4:13 4:19 4:31 4:40 4:52 4:57 5:02 5:14 5:18 5:37 5:42 5:47 5:57
3:20 3:33 3:38 3:44 3:59 4:03 4:25 4:30 4:36 4:47 4:59 5:11 5:16 5:21 5:33 5:37 5:56 6:01 6:06 6:16
3:37 3:49 3:54 4:00 4:16 4:20 4:42 4:47 4:53 5:03 5:18 5:30 5:34 5:39 5:52 5:57 6:15 6:20 6:25 6:34
3:53 4:06 4:11 4:17 4:32 4:36 4:57 5:02 5:08 5:19 5:38 5:50 5:54 5:59 6:12 6:16 6:35 6:39 6:44 6:54
4:10 4:22 4:27 4:33 4:49 4:53 5:13 5:18 5:24 5:35 5:58 6:10 6:14 6:19 6:32 6:36 6:54 6:59 7:04 7:13
4:26 4:39 4:44 4:50 5:05 5:09 5:29 5:34 5:40 5:51 6:18 6:30 6:34 6:39 6:52 6:56 7:14 7:19 7:24 7:33
4:43 4:55 5:00 5:06 5:20 5:26 5:46 5:51 5:56 6:07 6:39 6:50 6:55 7:00 7:12 7:16 7:34 7:38 7:42 7:52
4:59 5:11 5:17 5:22 5:36 5:42 6:02 6:06 6:11 6:21 7:00 7:11 7:15 7:20 7:31 7:36 7:53 7:57 8:02 8:11
5:16 5:28 5:34 5:39 5:53 5:59 6:18 6:23 6:28 6:38 7:21 7:32 7:36 7:41 7:52 7:56 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:31
5:33 5:45 5:51 5:56 6:10 6:15 6:35 6:39 6:44 6:54 7:42 7:53 7:57 8:02 8:13 8:17 8:34 8:37 8:42 8:51
5:51 6:03 6:09 6:14 6:28 6:33 6:52 6:57 7:02 7:12 8:05 8:16 8:20 8:25 8:36 8:40 8:56 8:59 9:03 9:12
6:10 6:23 6:28 6:33 6:46 6:51 7:11 7:15 7:20 7:30 8:29 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:59 9:03 9:19 9:22 9:26 9:35
6:30 6:43 6:48 6:53 7:07 7:11 7:31 7:35 7:40 7:50 8:53 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:21 9:27 9:42 9:46 9:50 9:58
6:51 7:02 7:07 7:13 7:26 7:31 7:51 7:55 8:00 8:10 9:18 9:28 9:32 9:36 9:46 9:50 10:06 10:09 10:13 10:22
7:12 7:24 7:28 7:34 7:47 7:51 8:10 8:14 8:19 8:29
7:33 7:45 7:49 7:55 8:08 8:12 8:29 8:33 8:38 8:47
7:54 8:05 8:09 8:14 8:27 8:32 8:50 8:54 8:58 9:08
8:15 8:26 8:30 8:35 8:48 8:53 9:10 9:14 9:19 9:28
8:36 8:47 8:51 8:56 9:09 9:13 9:31 9:35 9:39 9:49
8:57 9:08 9:12 9:17 9:30 9:34 9:50 9:54 9:58 10:08

9:18 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:50 9:54  10:11 10:15 10:19 10:28



